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8/13/23 Sun Class 2026 - Move-in Day

8/14-18/23 Mon-Fri All Day | Class 2026 - STCW Training at SUNY Maritime

8/14/23 Mon Orientation Leaders and Leadership Students
Move-in

8/15-20/23 Tues-Sun 9:00 AM | Class 2027: Move-in Day for Orientation Program
(Orientation Schedule to be published separately)

8/17/23 Thursday 9:00 AM | Re-examinations

8/20/23 Sunday Returning Students Move-in - Dinner Service

8/21/23 Monday 9:00 AM | CLASSES BEGIN

8/31/23 Thursday 5:00 PM | Classes 26 and 27: Complete Adviser Visits

9/4/23 Monday LABOR DAY-NO CLASSES-HOLIDAY

TBD TBD Class 2024: Thank-a-thon

9/22-24/23 Fri - Sun FAMILY WEEKEND

9/27-30/23 Wed-Sat Class 2024: SNAME Maritime Convention- San Diego, CA

10/6/23 Friday 3:00 PM | First Quarter Ends-Fall Break Begins

10/10/23 Tuesday 9:00 AM | Fall Break Ends-Classes Resume

10/10/23 Tuesday 9:00 AM | Mid-term Grades Issued

10/20/23 Friday 10:00 AM- | Board of Trustees Annual Meeting on Campus

4:00 PM

10/26-28/23 | Thurs-Sat Class 25 Women: SWE Annual Conf-Los Angeles, CA

11/6 & 7/23 | Mon, Tues All Day | Sustainability in Ship Design & Operations
Conference at Webb and USMMA, Kings Point, NY

11/17/23 Friday 3:00 PM | Fall Recess Begins - Breakfast and Lunch Service

11/18/23 Saturday 5:00 PM | Residence Halls Closed - No meals served

11/26/23 Sunday 8:00 AM | Residence Halls Open - Dinner Service

11/27/23 Monday 9:00 AM | Fall Recess Ends-Classes Resume

12/8/23 Friday 3:00 PM | Classes End

12/11-15/23 | Mon-Fri 9:00 AM | FINAL EXAMS

12/18/23 Monday 1:00 PM | Semester Grades Released

12/18/23 Monday 5:00 PM | Move-out Day - Residence Halls Closed - Breakfast
and Lunch Service

1/2/24 Tuesday Winter Work Period Begins

2/22/24 Thursday 9:00 AM | Re-examinations

2/23/24 Friday Winter Work Period Ends

SPRING SEMESTER 2024:

SPRING RECESS: APRIL 13-21, 2024

CLASSES START FEBRUARY 26, 2024

ALUMNI HOMECOMING: MAY 18, 2024

COMMENCEMENT: JUNE 15, 2024
END OF SPRING SEMESTER 2024 GRADES ISSUED: JUNE 20, 2024
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